ands§ Creafe

A Fine Arts Studio

Tuesdays

Fall Art Schedule Sept 13-Dec 8 2022

Wednesdays

Fridays

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

1:00

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:30

2:45

CLOSED

Homeschool
Hands
(Age 5-16)
9:00-10:00am

$300/ 10 wks
($100/mth)

Art V

Seasoned Hands
(Age 18-Adult)

10:00am-12:00pm

$465/ 12 wks

($155/mth)

Intro to Art

Wee Hands
(age 2-4)
*escorted

10:30-11:30am
$250/10 weeks

($75/mth)

Saturdays

Arty Party
Age 4-99

9-10:30am

$350

Arty Party
Age 4-99

11am-12:30pm

$350

ART I
Beginner Hands
Pre-K & K grade

(age 4-6)
2-3:00pm

$420/ 12 wks
($140/mth)

Beginner Hands
Pre-K & K grade
(age 4-6)
2:30-3:30pm*

ART I

ART I
Beginner Hands
Pre-K & K grade

(age 4-6)
2-3:00pm

$420/ 12 wks
($140/mth)

Go Online to Enroll: www. handscreate.com

Call 704-814-0404 for more information

All Classes are Billed Monthly for 3 Months




Hands Create Fall Art Schedule Sept I3-Dec 8 2022

Go Online to Enroll: www. handscreate.com

Call 704-814-0404 for more information

Monday Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Fridays Saturdays
3:00 ART I (cont)
ART IT $420/ 12 wks ART IT
Small Hands ($140/mth) Small Hands
30 K-3rd grade K-3rd grade
(age 5-9) (age 5-9)
3:30-4:30pm 3:30-4:30pm
3:45
4:00 $420/ 12 wks ART ITI $420/ 12 wks
w15 ($140/mthy | WEEMTTEEMN 1 (4140/mth)
Hands
4:30 4th-8th grade
4:45 (age 9-15)
ART IIT 4:00 - 5:15pm* ART IT
Tween-Teen Small Hands
5:00 Hands
4th-8th grade | $456/ 12 wks K-3rd grade
(age 9-15) ($152/mth) (Age 5-9)
5:15 5-6:15pm
5-6:15pm
5:30 Teen Hands $420/ 12 wks
$456/ 12 wks | 9th-12th grade
5:45 ($152/mth) (Age 15-18) ($140/mth)
6:00
6:15 5:30-7:00pm
6:30 $456/ 12 wks
6:45 ($152/mth)
7:00 ART V EVENTS
7:15 Seasoned Hands Adult Workshops
7:30 18-Adult Guest Artists
7:45 7-9:00pm Figure Drawing
8:00 $465/ 12 wks Adult Arty Parties
8:15 ($155/mth) Go to:
www. handscreate.com -
8:30 for details * Denotes time change
9:00

All Classes are Billed Monthly for 3 Months




