Hands Create Fall Art Schedule Sept 13-Dec 8 2022										
	Monday	Tuesdays	Wednesdays	Thursdays	Fridays	Saturdays				
					<u>Homeschool</u>	<u>Arty Party</u>				
9:00					<u>Hands</u>	Age 4-99				
9.00					(Age 5-16)					
					9:00-10:00am	9-10:30am				
9:15					\$300/ 10 wks					
9:30					(\$100/mth)	\$350				
9:45					(φ100/ πιπ)					
10:00										
10:15										
			<u>Art V</u>		Intro to Art					
10:30			Seasoned Hands		Wee Hands					
	ГЛ		(Age 18-Adult)		(age 2-4)					
10:45	S				*escorted					
11:00			10:00am-12:00pm		10:30-11:30am	Arty Party				
11:15					\$250/10 weeks	Age 4-99				
11:30			\$465/ 12 wks		(\$75/mth)					
11:45			<u>(\$155/mth)</u>			11am-12:30pm				
12:00										
12:15						\$350				
12:30										
1:00										
1:15										
1:30										
1:45										
		<u>ART I</u>		<u>ART I</u>						
		Beginner Hands		Beginner Hands						
2:00		Pre-K & K grade	ART I	Pre-K & K grade						
		(age 4-6)	Beginner Hands	(age 4-6)						
0.45		2-3:00pm	Pre-K & K grade	2-3:00pm						
2:15		£420742 In	(age 4-6)	¢420742						
2:30		\$420/ 12 wks	2:30-3:30pm*	\$420/12 wks						
2:45		(\$140/mth)		(\$140/mth)						

Go Online to Enroll: www.handscreate.com

Hands Create Fall Art Schedule Sept 13-Dec 8 2022									
	Monday	Tuesdays	Wednesdays	Thursdays	Fridays	Saturdays			
3:00			ART I (cont)						
		ART II	\$420/ 12 wks	ART II					
		Small Hands	(\$140/mth)	Small Hands					
3:30		K-3rd grade		K-3rd grade					
		(age 5-9)		(age 5-9)					
		3:30-4:30pm		3:30-4:30pm					
3:45 4:00		\$420/ 12 wks	ART III	\$420/ 12 wks					
			Tween-Teen						
4:15		(\$140/mth)	Hands	(\$140/mth)					
4:30			4th-8th grade						
4:45	76		(age 9-15)						
		ART III	4:00 - 5:15pm*	<u>ART II</u>					
5:00	SOTO	Tween-Teen Hands		Small Hands					
		4th-8th grade	\$456/ 12 wks	K-3rd grade					
		(age 9-15)	(\$152/mth)	(Age 5-9)					
5:15				5-6:15pm					
		5-6:15pm							
5:30			Teen Hands	\$420/ 12 wks					
		\$456/ 12 wks	9th-12th grade						
5:45		(\$152/mth)	(Age 15-18)	(\$140/mth)					
6:00		(4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -			9				
6:15			5:30-7:00pm						
6:30			\$456/ 12 wks						
6:45		ART V	(\$152/mth)	EVENITE					
7:00 7:15		ART V		EVENTS					
7:15		Seasoned Hands 18-Adult		Adult Workshops Guest Artists					
7:45		7-9:00pm		Figure Drawing					
8:00		\$465/12 wks		Adult Arty Parties					
8:15		(\$155/mth)		Go to:					
8:30				www.handscreate.com for details	* Denotes time change				
9:00				- For details					

Go Online to Enroll: www.handscreate.com